Solbukta béatforening

Regnskap 2007

Regnskapet avsluttet 31.12.2007

Inntekter:

Innesténde pr. 01.01.07
BN bank

DNB-Nor
Renteinntekter
Kontingent /leie

Overfort fra BN-bank til DNB-Nor - -

Utgifter:

Tilbakebetalt for mye i 2006 -
Sjakler/bunnstof/bgyer/kjettinger
- Flytepontonger

Traktor var/hest

Subbus

Dykkerhjelp
Brus/porto/konv./blekk

Vin, kake til styret
Forsikringer

Gebyr

Ut av BN bank

Innestdende pr 31.12.2007

DNB-Nor

Kolbotn 27.01.2008

A~ : J%W/ , -
M( 2o "/4?{7’{/"

Serer

FERAR

325.01
62.686.57
139,56

i 26.400,00

276,63

a

89.827,77

FEEEAAENARE

603,00
24.641,50
8.650,00
237500
2.830,00
10.000,00
1.382,20
1.434,00
6.608,00
10,00
325,01

g

58.858,71

30.969,00

89.827.71

e !

' *‘9@71———\,

Revisor



